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BMC Regional Races External Results
Glasgow
24 Jul 15
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@athleticsdata

Home | About BMC | Academy | BMC News | Fixtures | Login | Enter Online | Results | Rankings | Links | Contact |
Logged in user:

Has your performance not been assigned to your profile yet? Just click the envelope [ -] beside your performance
below to notify us and get it on your profile.

1500m A (Men)

Pos Perf Name AG Age DOB Coach
1 3:49.71 AlastairHay SB SEN M 29 07.09.85 Derek Easton
. Gavin Robert
2 35178 PBU20 M 18 25.01.97 200
3 3:52.06 g"'Chae' PBU23 M 20 18.03.95 Ken Hogg
erguson
4 3:5047 Alistair PB SENM 29 25.06.86
Campbell
5 3:53.32 Adam Scott PBU17 M 15 24.01.00 Steven Doig
6 35336 ~van PBU20 M 19 21.02.96 20NN
Thomson Montgomery
7 35353 Scott SBSENM 28 27.08.86 MOraY
Pilkington Anderson
8 3:53.82 CraigRuddy SB SENM 27 10.04.88 Mark Pollard
9 3:54.44 Jamie Crowe PBU23 M 20 09.06.95 Hﬁtt'\gl‘fco'ga“'
10 3:5502 £dward U23 M 22 22.05.93
Dudgeon
11 3:55.32 Calum Murray PB U23 M 21 02.12.93
12 3:56.31 Tom Watson PB U23 M 21 11.10.93 Derek Easton
13 3:57.41 Sam Davies PB U23 M 22 26.05.93
14 4:00.50 Max McNeill SB U23 M 22 26.06.93 Steve Cottom
15 4:06.69 CraigJardine  U20 M 18 23.04.97 Michael
Johnston
1500m B (Men)
Pos Perf Name AG Age DOB Coach
1 35666 Cameron PBU17 M 16 05.03.99 Jamie Bowie
Steven
2 3:5819 Callum PBU20 M 19 04.03.96 John McLaren
Drummond
3 3:58.58 Aidan Gilbride PB U20 M 17 28.11.97 Jamie
Clements
. David
4 3:58.78 Ben Potrykus PB U20 M 19 30.05.96
Campbell
5 3:59.84 Joe Arthur PBU17 M 16 15.01.99
. Owen Miller .
6 40388 o0l SBSENM 23 01.11.91 Gemma Nicol
7  4.0495 Jamie PBU17 M 16 15.06.99
MacKinnon
8 4:0539 RhysSim  PBU17 M 16 07.06.99
9 4:06.86 Andrew Clark PB U23 M 20 16.03.95

Club
Central

Kilbarchan
Aberdeen/Aberdeen Uni

Glasgow City/Whitemoss
Fife

Cambuslang/Strathclyde Uni

Corstorphine/Napier Uni
Inverclyde/Belgrave

Central/Stirling Uni

Edinburgh AC/Edinburgh Uni

Macclesfield/Edinburgh Uni

Central/Edinburgh Uni/Forth
Valley

Birchfield H/Glasgow
Uni/Kilbarchan

Salford H/Lothian/Edinburgh
Uni/Falkirk

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Club

Lasswade

Shettleston

East Kilbride/South Lanarkshire

Pitreavie/Heriot-Watt Uni
Edinburgh AC

Dunfermline Track & Field

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Ayr Seaforth
Giffnock North

SB
3:49.71

3:51.78

3:52.06

3:52.47
3:53.32
3:53.36

3:53.53
3:563.82
3:54.44

3:54.37
3:55.32
3:56.31

3:57.41

4:00.50

3:55.30

SB
3:56.66

3:568.19

3:58.58

3:58.78
3:59.84
4:03.88

4:04.95

4:05.39
4:06.86

PB
3:38.9

3:51.78

3:52.06

3:52.47
3:53.32
3:53.36

3:51.12
3:49.22
3:54.44

3:54.37
3:55.32
3:56.31

3:57.41

3:59.94

3:55.30

PB
3:56.66

3:58.19

3:58.58

3:58.78
3:59.84
4:02.63

4:04.95

4:05.39
4:06.86
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. Christopher
10 4:07.37 Stewart
11 4:10.28 lain Davies
. Anthony
12 4:16.55 Addison
1500m C (Mixed)
Pos Perf Name
. Conan
1 4:08.13 McCaughey
2 4:10.82 David Scott
3 41376 Madeleine
Murray
. Jamie
4 414.09 Sturrock
5 4:14.86 Max Milarvie
6 4:15.09 Gordon Barrie
. Andrew
7 4:.16.14 MacAngus
8 41662 Hathryn
Gillespie
9 4:17.28 Craig Prior
10 4:17.83 John Law
11 4:19.54 Jamie Burns
12 4:20.61 Lewis Priest
. Adam
13 4:23.58 Redpath
14 4:26.73 Alex Johnston
1500m D (Mixed)
Pos Perf Name
. Jack
1 42288 Heathwood
. Lewis
2 42360 Pentecost
3  4:23.63 Bruce Carse
4 42458 Stephie
Pennycook
5 4:25.74 Jake Scott
6 4:26.01 Kevin Schenk
. Gemma
7 4:26.80 Cormack
. Craig
8 4:27.82 Kennedy
9 42870 Jonathan
Jackson
) Eilidh
10 4:28.82 Mackenzie
. Stephen
11 4:29.28 Addison
. David
12 4:29.68 Addison
13 4:30.86 Rebecca
Burns
1500m E (Mixed)
Pos Perf Name
1 4:33.06 Paul O'Hare
2 4:34.49 Euan Hood

PBU20 M 17 01.04.98

Gordon
Lockie

Dudley
Walker

U20 M 17 23.07.98

ut7 M

AG
PB SEN M
PB SEN M

PB U23 W

PBU17 M

PBU17 M

PB V40 M

PBU15 M

PB U20
PB U23
u17

PB U15
PB U17

u23

=T 2 22 £ £ =

u1s

AG
PBU17 M

PB U15

M
PB V35 M
PB U23 W

PBU17 M
PB SEN M

PB SEN W
PBU15 M
PBU17 M
SEN W
uis M

PBU13 M

Age DOB

27
21

15

16

43

14

18
22
16

13
15

14

Age DOB

16

14
36
19

15
22

23

14

15

26

14

John O'Hara

Coach

Tommy
Farrell

20.05.88
19.10.93 John Lees

Dudley
Walker

Charlie
Murray

16.10.99
28.06.99

01.05.72

Alistair
03.12.00 MacAngus

Amanda
Gillespie
17.02.93 Phil Dolan

27.09.96

04.03.99

13.08.01 John MacKay
23.09.99

24.10.00 John Wands

Coach
26.06.99

16.10.00 David Lothian
18.06.79
01.09.95 John Lees

20.09.99 John Rodger
08.08.92 John Lees

25.06.92 Joyce Hogg

Alistair

02.09.00 MacAngus
31.05.00 John O'Hara

Eilidh
28.04.89 Mackenzie

15.11.00 John O'Hara

PB SENW 25 19.06.90

AG

Age DOB

Coach

PB V40 M 40 08.11.74
PBU15 M 14 04.12.00

Giffnock North
Central

Corstorphine

Club

St Peters
Lurgan/Enniskillen/Stirling Uni

Kirkintilloch
Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Dundee Hawkhill/Bedford &
County

Kilbarchan

Central/Team West

Clydesdale

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow/Glasgow Sch of Sport

Shettleston
Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Pitreavie

Club

Bellahouston Harriers

Falkirk
Bellahouston RR
Fife/Edinburgh Uni

Kilbarchan
Forres/Stirling Uni

Aberdeen/Elgin/Robert Gordon
Uni

Kilbarchan

Corstorphine
Stornoway/Heriot-Watt Uni
Corstorphine

Corstorphine

Pitreavie

Club

Kirkintilloch
Lasswade

4:07.37
4:08.82
4:10.80

SB

4:08.13
4:10.82
4:13.76

4:14.09

4:14.86

4:15.09

4:16.14

4:16.62
4:17.28
4:15.24

4:19.54
4:20.61

4:22.27
4:26.03

SB
4:22.88

4:23.60
4:23.63
4:24.58

4:25.74
4:26.01

4:26.80

4:27.82

4:28.70

4:25.00

4:21.59

4:29.68

4:30.86

SB

4:33.06
4:34.49

4:07.37
4:08.82
4:10.80

PB

4:08.13
4:10.82
4:13.76

4:14.09

4:14.86

4:15.09

4:16.14

4:16.62
4:17.28
4:15.24

4:19.54
4:20.61

4:22.27
4:26.03

PB
4:22.88

4:23.60
4:23.63
4:24.58

4:25.74
4:26.01

4:26.80

4:27.82

4:28.70

4:24.11

4:21.59

4:29.68

4:30.86

PB

4:33.06
4:34.49
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10

1"
12

13

4:36.01
4:36.42
4:36.78
4:38.08
4:38.46
4:38.57

4:39.06

4:42.75

4:51.56
4:52.78

4:58.43

Adam Brady
Jack Patton

Neil Anderson
Lewis
Raeburn
Craig Lamont

Sarah
Eunson

Sarah
Dempsey

Hamish
Coutts

Scott Sprang
Caitlin Arnott

Hannah
Addison

1500m F (Mixed)
Pos Perf

1

2

o NoO ok~ W

10
11

12

13

14

15

4:35.57

4:40.75

4:40.79

4:43.52
4:44.06
4:46.27
4:46.32
4:49.23

4:51.15

4:51.59
4:52.52

4:52.64

4:52.90

4:54.56

4:59.98

Name

Olivia Mason

Eloise Walker

Rob
McLennan

Daniel Martin
Dylan Elliott
Emma Frew
Calum Little
Ben Cameron

Conor
Gourley

Sammy Hearl
Michael Miller
Emily
Strathdee
Kerry
MacAngus
Declan
McGhee

Eve
Mackinnon

1500m G (Women)
Pos Perf

1

2

o N o o0 »H

10

4:43.26

4:46.43

4:48.49

4:51.10
4:51.41
4:53.79
4:54.29
4:54.83

4:57.85
4:58.31

Name
Lucy Massie

Jessica
Christie

Micaela
Brown

Ishbel
Strathdee

Olivia Vareille

Heather
Addison

Alisha Sivell

Kate
Richardson

Louise
McCullagh

PB U17
PB U13
PB U17
u1s
V35
PB U17

PB U20

u17

u15
u17

u20

AG
PB U15

PB U15

PB V55

PB U15
PB U13
PB U15

u13
PB U13

PB U13

PB U17
u15

SB U20

SB U17

u1s

u20

AG
PB U20

PB U15

PB U23

PB U15
PB U15
PB U17
PB U13
PB U13

SB U17
u1s

Alistair
MacAngus

15 18.06.00

John MacKay

Dudley

16 07.07.99 Walker

S s =2 =22 2 =2

18 29.05.97 Arthur Smith

M 15 27.03.00

M 13 06.11.01 Alan Sprang
w John O'Hara

W 17 11.12.97 John O'Hara

Coach

W 13 14.10.01 Craeme
Mason

Enid
Johnstone

Age DOB

=

14 22.09.00 Alan Sprang

13 05.09.01 Alan Sprang

15 27.04.00
13 21.08.01

18 14.11.96 Eric Fisher

S = EZ2 2 2Eg2sE£ £

Arthur Smith

<

14 07.05.01

=

Coach

Charles
Forbes

Age DOB
W 17 20.01.98

W 14 06.11.00 David Lothian

W 20 01.07.95

13 20.08.01

14 11.12.00

Jamie
Clements

Arthur Smith
Dudley
Walker

15 09.02.00 Steven Doig

£ £ £ =2 = =5 =

13 04.10.01

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Kilbarchan

Giffnock North

Shettleston

Bellahouston Harriers

Giffnock North
Kilbarchan

Cumbernauld

Ayr Seaforth
Corstorphine

Corstorphine

Club

Border
Edinburgh AC

Garscube

Ayr Seaforth
Kirkintilloch
Ayr Seaforth
Cumbernauld
Forres

Pitreavie

Inverclyde
Clydesdale

Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan
Ayr Seaforth

Cambuslang

Club

Inverness
Falkirk
Pitreavie

Edinburgh AC
Falkirk

East Kilbride
Kilbarchan

Giffnock North

Fife

Inverclyde

4:36.01
4:36.42
4:36.78
4:35.87
4:35.62
4:38.57

4:39.06

4:31.02

4:44.90
4:39.80

4:37.29

SB
4:35.57

4:40.75

4:40.79

4:43.52
4:44.06
4:46.27
4:42.2

4:49.23

4:51.15

4:51.59
4:47.20

4:52.64

4:52.90

4:54.25

4:52.71

SB
4:43.26

4:46.43

4:48.49

4:51.10
4:51.41
4:53.79
4:54.29
4:54.83

4:57.85
4:57.28

4:36.01
4:36.42
4:36.78

4:35.87 |

4:35.62
4:38.57

4:39.06

4:31.02

4:43.30
4:39.80

4:37.29

PB
4:35.57

4:40.75

4:40.79

4:43.52
4:44.06
4:46.27
4:42.2

4:49.23

4:51.15

4:51.59
4:47.20

4:42.0

4:48.18

4:54.25

4:50.37

PB
4:43.26

4:46.43

4:48.49

4:51.10
4:51.41
4:53.79
4:54.29
4:54.83

4:57.7
4:57.28
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McCheyne
11 4:59.87 Lori Agnew
12 5:03.70 Emily Crusher
1500m H (Mixed)
Pos Perf Name
. Gavin
T 45004 ewhinnie
2 4:50.30 Harry McGill
3 45279 -ewis
Hannigan
. lain
4 45598 \ewhinnie
5 5:00.17 Ben Shaw
6 5:03.53 ElliotBain
7 5:05.74 Ryan Donald
. Jenny
8 50592 Gillanders
. Lynn
9 5:08.71 Mckenna
. Andrew
10 5:12.74 Robertson
11 53359 Kenneth
Hislop
1500m | (Mixed)
Pos Perf Name
. Lucy
1 5:08.71 Muirhead
2 5:08.90 Orlalang
3 5:10.80 Tony McGale
4  5:11.75 Alan Mollins
5 5:15.50 Caitlin Chilton
. Cliona
6 5:15.65 McCheyne
7 5i1p22 Sarah
Connolly
5:24.34 Fraser Scott
9 53406 2
Cameron
10 54295 -auren
Cameron
11 6:09.72 Laine Alemu
5000m A (Men)
Pos Perf Name
1 14:26.16 Murray Strain
. Lachlan
2 14:35.96 Oates
3 14:48.33 D0udlas
Selman
. William
4 14:59.28 MacKay
. Calum
5 15:04.70 McKenzie
6  15:19.54 Bryan Mackie
7 153245

Nuala

Janice
Hendrie

PB U17 W 15 01.02.00 Norrie Hay

uis w

AG

Age DOB

Dudley
Walker

Coach

PB U15 M 13 01.06.02 Steven Doig

PBU13 M
Uu1i3 M

PBU15 M

u1s

<

PB U13
u15
uU13

= = £ £

u15

PBU15 M

SEN M

AG
PB U15

PB U15
PB V45
PB U15
PB U15

= 222z =

PB U15

PB U15 W
SEN M
u13 w

PB U15 W
PB U15 W

AG
PB SEN M

PB SEN M

SB SEN M

SEN M

SEN M

PB V35 M
SB SEN M

13

14

13

14

13

Age DOB

13

13
14

13

14
13

Age DOB

32

23

27

25

26

36

01.06.02 Steven Doig

Dudley
Walker

Jamie
Clements

08.06.02

22.05.01

Dudley
Walker

Dudley
Walker

21.03.01
25.02.02

Derek Easton

Coach

Jamie
Clements

02.05.02

09.02.02
19.05.01 Alan Sprang

Janice
Hendrie

Jamie
Clements

04.10.01

Janice
Hendrie

20.04.01
03.04.02

Coach
23.03.83

30.01.92 YoMN
Montgomery

Douglas

12.07.88 Selman

03.10.89 Philip O'Dell

Moray
Anderson

Garry
Robertson

03.05.89

03.11.78

Glasgow Sch of Sport
Giffnock North

Club
Fife
Greenock Glenpark

Kilbarchan
Fife

Giffnock North
East Kilbride

Dundee Hawknhill

Pitreavie
Giffnock North
Giffnock North

Central/Durham Uni

Club
East Kilbride

Giffnock North
Springburn
Greenock Glenpark
Ayr Seaforth

Inverclyde

East Kilbride
Kilbarchan

Inverclyde

Forres

Kilbarchan

Club

Hunters Bog Trotters/Edinburgh

Uni

Shettleston/Glasgow Uni
Corstorphine/Edinburgh

AC/Dundee Uni

Bedford & County/Thames Hare &

Hounds/Aberdeen

Corstorphine/Aberdeen Uni

Edinburgh AC

Hunters Bog Trotters/Poland

4:59.87 4:59.87 [

4:54.68 4:52.32 [

SB PB
4:50.04 4:50.04 [
4:50.30 4:50.30 L

4:51.43 4:51.43 [

4:55.98 4:55.98 [

4:56.52 4:56.52 [ ]

5:03.53 5:03.53 [1

5:03.97 5:03.97 [

5:06.2 5:052 [

5:07.98 5:07.98 [1

5:12.74 5:12.74 [

5:22.61 5:22.61 [1

SB PB

5:08.71 5:08.71

K

|

5:08.90
5:10.80
5:11.75
5:15.50

5:08.90
5:10.80
5:11.75
5:15.50

K [ K E

5:15.65 5:15.65 [

5:16.22 5:16.22 [

5:28.28 5:28.28 [

5:42.95 5:42.95 [

6:09.72 6:09.72 [

SB PB
14:26.16 14:26.16 [

14:35.96 14:35.96 []

14:48.33 14:37.93 [

14:45.08 14:45.08 [

14:45.02 14:45.02 [

15:19.54 15:19.54 []
15:32.45 15:21.69 [



Patryk

Gierjatowicz
8  15:33.68 Swar PB V35 M
Johnston
9 15:40.80 JoNN PB SEN M
Fergusson
10 15:53.68 Gavin Bryson PB U20 M 17
11 16:01.54 Shaun Butler PB SENM 31
12 16:08.35 Bryan Clark SB V35 M 35
13 16:08.81 James PBU17 M 16
Donald
5000m B (Mixed)
Pos Perf Name AG Age
1 15:55.58 Alastair Scott PB SEN M
2 16:08.49 Alasdarr PB SEN M
Campbell
3 16:33.72 Louis O'Hare PB V40 M 42
4 16:35.90 Sean Gaffney SB SENM 26
. Euan
5 16:38.69 |y o PBU23 M 20
6 16:41.11 Colin McGill PB V40 M 40
7 16547022V ppvag M 41
Tamburini
8 16:57.23 Fanni Gyurko PB SENW 28
9 16:58.37 David Hogg PB V45 M 45
10 16:59.12 Annabel PBU20 W 18
Simpson
. Jim
11 17:03.00 PBV50 M 50
Buchanan
_ David
12 17:06.05 2 PBSENM
13 17:10.89 lain Burns  SBV35 M 35
14 17:13.73 Mhairi PB U23 W 20
MacLennan
15 17:17.74 EUANJaMeES oo ey
Craig
16 17:36.23 Yincent PBV45 M 46
Carroll
17 18:02.54 David PB SEN M
Thomson
18 18:08.70 Sharon Muir PB V40 W 42
19 18:28.84 Sarah Laverty PB U20 W 18

Garry
Robertson

30.04.98

05.01.84 2OMN
Montgomery

Moray

20.06.80 Anderson

18.11.98

DOB Coach

07.06.73
02.02.89

09.12.94

Garry

23.12.74 Robertson

27.03.74 Mark Pollard
18.01.87
17.07.70
30.04.97 Steven Doig

21.01.65

02.10.79
26.03.95 John Lees

26.10.68

Jamie
Clements

13.06.73
30.09.96

Edinburgh AC

East Kilbride/Strathclyde Uni
Edinburgh AC

Cambuslang
Corstorphine

Dundee Hawknhill

Club
Bellahouston Harriers

Cambuslang

Kirkintilloch/Scottish Vets H
Inverclyde

Aberdeen/Aberdeen Uni/Ayr
Seaforth

Edinburgh AC

Greenock

Glenpark/Inverclyde/Scottish Vets

H
Central
Kirkintilloch

Fife

Dumfries RC

Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston RR

Inverness/Edinburgh Uni Hare &

Hounds

Kirkintilloch
Kirkintilloch

East Kilbride

Inverclyde

Glasgow Uni/Glasgow University

Hares & Hounds

15:33.68 15:33.68 [

15:40.80 15:40.80 []
15:53.68 15:53.68 [
16:01.54 16:01.54 1]

16:08.35 15:52.19 []

16:08.81 16:08.81 [

SB PB
15:55.58 15:55.58 ]

16:08.49 16:08.49 [

16:33.72 16:33.72 [
16:35.90 16:34.43 []

16:38.69 16:38.69 [

16:41.11 16:41.11 []

16:54.70 16:54.70 []

16:57.23 16:57.23 []
16:58.37 16:58.37 [

16:59.12 16:59.12 [

17:03.00 17:03.00 [

17:06.05 17:06.05 []
17:10.89 16:48.44 [
17:13.73 17:13.73 1]

17:17.74 17:17.74 [

17:36.23 17:36.23 [L]

18:02.54 18:02.54 [
18:08.70 18:08.70 []
18:28.84 18:28.84 [ ]



